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Processo Seletivo Doutorado 2014-01

Classificados na etapa - Homologacao das Inscricoes

Data de emiss&o: 15/02/2024 22:56:12
Inscricao Nota
2480 -
2495 -
2499 -
2504 -

2506 -

about:blank

Situacao
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Reprovado
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